Lily Dale Assembly Inc.

September 14th 2024 4pm-7pm 1ST Annual Classic Car Cruisein Registration

Vehicle #	$\Big)$
Date pd	

(Print Clearly)

1 1/ 11/11	EMAIL			
ADDRESS	CITY/STATE		ZIF)
PHONE	INSURANCE			
CAR MAKE	CAR MODEL			_
VEHICLE YEAR	COLOR			
One space per vehicle 10x20		\$10	X	=
		Total _		····
Entry and Advertising Release: In co	Y NO REFUNDSNO EXCEPTIONS of this entry, car owner are and pictures, and pictures of their capazine radio, and television) before	nd spouse/guest ars for publicity,	t agree to p advertising	 ermit Lily Dale g, and commercia
Entry and Advertising Release: In confidence of their name purposes (including newspapers, marelinquish rights to any of photos to atherwise dispose of said photographily Dale Assembly Inc.	onsideration of this entry, car owner ar s and pictures, and pictures of their ca agazine, radio, and television) before, ken in connection with the event, and ohs to Lily Dale Assembly Inc. All publ	nd spouse/guest ars for publicity, during and afte give permission icity and adverti	t agree to p advertising r the event i to publish ising rights	ermit Lily Dale g, and commercia and do hereby or sell or reserved
Entry and Advertising Release: In conference Assembly Inc, the use of their name purposes (including newspapers, more relinquish rights to any of photos to a otherwise dispose of said photogral Lily Dale Assembly Inc. Liability: in consideration of the acconference Entry form, release and discharge Louinteers, sponsors, organizers, promany and all known or unknown that may be suffered by entrant to hall of the foregoing entities, firms, p	onsideration of this entry, car owner ar s and pictures, and pictures of their ca agazine, radio, and television) before, ken in connection with the event, and	nd spouse/guest ars for publicity, during and after give permission icity and adverti rants and particity rs, directors, tru ith the managents, and or claims h entrant express	t agree to p advertising r the event in to publish ising rights ipants, by e stees, emp ment or pres is from any o ssly agrees asioned or	ermit Lily Dale g, and commercia and do hereby or sell or reserved execution of this loyees, agents, sentation of and cause whatsoever to indemnify resulting from
Entry and Advertising Release: In conference Assembly Inc, the use of their name purposes (including newspapers, more relinquish rights to any of photos to a otherwise dispose of said photogral Lily Dale Assembly Inc. Liability: in consideration of the accentry form, release and discharge Louinteers, sponsors, organizers, perform any and all known or unknown that may be suffered by entrant to hall of the foregoing entities, firms, performants. Eligibility: Classic Car cruisein is on have read this form and agree to all	onsideration of this entry, car owner are and pictures, and pictures of their cate agazine, radio, and television) before, ken in connection with the event, and phs to Lily Dale Assembly Inc. All publications of the right to participate, entitly Dale Assembly Inc. and their office romoters, or anyone else connected we damages, injuries, losses, judgementis/her person or property. Further each erson, and bodies of and from any and	nd spouse/guest ars for publicity, during and after give permission icity and adverti- rants and partici- rs, directors, tru- ith the managen ts, and or claims h entrant expres a all liability occi- entrants and un- te). Entrants mu- tembly Inc. appli	t agree to p advertising r the event in to publish ising rights ipants, by e stees, emp nent or pres is from any of ssly agrees asioned or der the direct	ermit Lily Dale g, and commercia and do hereby or sell or reserved execution of this loyees, agents, sentation of and cause whatsoever to indemnify resulting from ection of control ears of age. I the rules
Entry and Advertising Release: In conference Assembly Inc, the use of their name purposes (including newspapers, more relinquish rights to any of photos to a otherwise dispose of said photogral Lily Dale Assembly Inc. Liability: in consideration of the accentry form, release and discharge Louinteers, sponsors, organizers, perform any and all known or unknown that may be suffered by entrant to hall of the foregoing entities, firms, performants. Eligibility: Classic Car cruisein is on have read this form and agree to all	onsideration of this entry, car owner are and pictures, and pictures of their cate agazine, radio, and television) before, ken in connection with the event, and ohs to Lily Dale Assembly Inc. All publications of the right to participate, entitly Dale Assembly Inc. and their office romoters, or anyone else connected we damages, injuries, losses, judgementis/her person or property. Further each erson, and bodies of and from any and cipants assisting or cooperating with the total qualified vehicles (see websiterms and conditions of Lily Dale Assembly Inc.	nd spouse/guest ars for publicity, during and after give permission icity and adverti- rants and partici- rs, directors, tru- ith the managen ts, and or claims h entrant expres a all liability occi- entrants and un- te). Entrants mu- tembly Inc. appli	t agree to p advertising r the event in to publish ising rights ipants, by e stees, emp nent or pres is from any of ssly agrees asioned or der the direct	ermit Lily Dale g, and commercial and do hereby or sell or reserved execution of this loyees, agents, sentation of and cause whatsoever to indemnify resulting from ection of control ars of age. I the rules

Make all checks payable to: Lily Dale Assembly, PO BOX 248, Lily Dale, NY 14752 (in memo please put classic cruisein 2024)

OR pay online

by